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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/01/2026 Sreekala K Anil Kumar S (HSBN) Laksham, Veedu 
Colony, Punnavoor, 
Koovalassery P O, 
695512, Kattakada

  

2 26/01/2026 Jithu A Anil Kumar S (FTHR) Laksham, Veedu 
Colony, Punnavoor, 
Koovalassery P O, 
695512, Kattakada

  

3 26/01/2026 Shameer S Salahudeen A (FTHR) Kunnumpurathu Puthen 
Veedu, Arumallor, 

Maranalllor, Kandalla, 
695512, Kattakkada

  

4 26/01/2026 ABRAHAM SUNIL J SUNIL KUMAR NAIR 
(FTHR)

Anugraha bhavan, 
Kokkottukonam, 

Arumaloor, Kandala, 
695512, Kattakada

  

5 26/01/2026 ANANTHU A SREEJA S (MTHR) SREEJA BHAVAN, 
KOLLODE, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE P O, 

695571, KATTAKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

6 26/01/2026 ARJUN A SREEJA S (MTHR) SREEJA BHAVAN, 
KOLLODE, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE P O, 

695571, KATTAKADA

  

7 26/01/2026 Akshaya Y Shaiju (FTHR) Kunnilvila Puthen 
Veedu,i, Kundaratheri, 
Pallichal, Nemom P O, 
695020, Neyyattinkara

  

8 26/01/2026 Sajin Raj P Pushparaj (FTHR) Vellamkolli Thalakkal 
Puthen Veed, 
Palottuvila, 

Malayinkeezhu, 
Malayinkeezhu, 695571, 

Kattakkada

  

9 26/01/2026 SUMY S NAIR PRAVEEN P (HSBN) MANIMANDIRAM, 
BHAJANAMADOM 
ROAD, PEYAD P O, 
VILAPPIL, 695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

10 26/01/2026 Sheeba S Prasad G (HSBN) Vasanthalayam, 
Pappanam, 

Kulathummal, 
Ambalathinkala, 

695572, Kattakada

  

11 26/01/2026 Renuka O Pushparaj (HSBN) Vellamkolli Thalakkal 
Puthenveedu, 
Palottuvila, 

Malayinkeezhu, 
Malayinkeezhu, 695571, 

Kattakada

  

12 26/01/2026 Pushparaj J George (FTHR) Vellamkolli Thalakkal 
Puthen Veedu, 

Palottuvila, 
Malayinkeezhu, 

Malayinkeezhu, 695571, 
Kattakkada
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

13 26/01/2026 MEERA U MANI Mani M (FTHR) Meera Bhavan, 
Panayamcode, 

Kulathummal, Kollode, 
695571, Kattakada

  

14 26/01/2026 Fathima S Muhammed Haneefa 
(FTHR)

Sasthamvila Veedu, 
Kulathinkara, 

Arikkadamukku, 
Pallichal, Nemom, 
695020, Kattakkada

  

15 26/01/2026 SUMAYYA BEEVI S Shahirshan S S (HSBN) Shahir Manzil, 
Mylekonam, 

Kulathummal, Kollode, 
695571, Kattakada

  

16 26/01/2026 Avani A S Sreekala B (MTHR) Minnaram, Mulayara, 
Chowallur, Vilappil, 
Mulayara, 965543, 

Kattakkada

  

17 26/01/2026 Anamika R Anil Anilkumar (FTHR) Devi Mandiram, 
Mavarathala, Pallichal, 
Nemom P O, 695020, 

Kattakkada

  

18 26/01/2026 John Viyanni S Sebastian J (FTHR) John Villa, 
Kulangarakonam, 

Pallichal, Machel P O, 
695571, Neyattinkara

  

19 26/01/2026 Haritha S L Sreehari M (FTHR) ARAVIND BHAVAN, 
Mylekonam, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE, 695571, 

KATTAKADA

  

20 26/01/2026 Shibin S P Shibu (FTHR) 10/567A, 
Therivilaveedu,Mudavoorpara, 

Pallichal, 
Balaramapuram, 

695501, Neyyattinkara
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

21 26/01/2026 Yadhukrishnan S R Rajukrishnan G (FTHR) 552 A Madhavam, 
Sreedharji Road, 

Thachottukavu, Peyad, 
695573, Kattakada

  

22 26/01/2026 BINCY JOSE J R Jose R (FTHR) JR Bhavan, Mylekonam, 
Kulathummal, Kollode, 

695571, Kattakada

  

23 26/01/2026 Devika Gopan E Gopakumar (FTHR) G.S.Bhavan, 
Thevikonam, 

Vilavoorkal, Perukavu, 
695573, Kattakada

  

24 26/01/2026 USHA KUMARI G Many (HSBN) Meera Bhavan, 
Panayamcode, 

Kulathummal, Kollode, 
695571, Kattakada

  

25 26/01/2026 Harikrishnan R Remya O (MTHR) Visakhom Kunnil, 
Vattiyoorkkav 

Puliyarakkonam Rd, 
Vilappil, 

Puliyarakkonam, 
695573, Kattakada

  

26 26/01/2026 Shyam Mohan Akhila C Jalaja (WIFE) Omkaram, 
Kunninmugal, 

Vilavoorkal, Peyad, 
695573, Kattakada

  

27 26/01/2026 AKSHAY P NAIR BEENA T (MTHR) VIJAYA NIVAS, 
KOTTARATHALA 

MELE 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

PALLICHAL, 
NEMOM, 695020, 

Kattakkada

  

28 26/01/2026 JOSHY BOVAS LINI JAMES (MTHR) 15/35 LINI GARDENS, 
VIZHAVOOR, 

VILAVOORKAL, 
MALAYAM, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

29 26/01/2026 AMBUJAM U THANKAPPAN 
PILLAI (FTHR)

24/B 
KUNNUMPURATH 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

NEAR NSSHSS 
CHOWLLOOR, 

PULIYARAKONAM, 
PULIYARAKONAM, 

695573, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

30 26/01/2026 Rinju U Sankaran K (FTHR) Thekkumkara 
Puthenveedu, 

Mavottukonam, 
Anthiyoorkonam,, 

Malayinkeezhu, Kollode 
P O, Kollode, 695571, 

Kattakada

  

31 26/01/2026 KRISHNAKUMAR K RADHAMANI R S 
(WIFE)

HOUSE NO 1/566/D, 
DHWANI, PADMA 

NAGAR, 
MANGATTUKADAVU, 

VILAVOORKKAL, 
PERUKAVU, 695573, 

KATTAKADA

  

32 26/01/2026 JAYALEKSHMI U R RAVEENDRAN NAIR 
V (FTHR)

981 RATHEESH 
BHAVAN, PONNARA, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KATTAKKADA, 

695572, 
KATTAKKADA

  

33 26/01/2026 Aneesh B L Lathika (MTHR) B L Sadan, 
Pattanivila,Thachottukavu, 
Malayinkeezhu, Peyad, 

695573, Kattakada

  

34 26/01/2026 ANCY A T THANKARAJ (FTHR) Prasanth Bhavan, 
Kuruvinmukal, 

Malayinkeezhu, Machel, 
695571, Kattakkada
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

35 26/01/2026 Nithya S SIMON X (FTHR) CHRIST NIVAS, ST 
JUDE NAGAR 
PERUKAVU, 
vilavoorkkal, 

PERUKAVU, 695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

36 26/01/2026 DIVYA R KRISHNAKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

HOUSE NO 1/566/D, 
DHWANI, PADMA 

NAGAR, 
MANGATTUKADAVU, 

MALAYINKEEZHU, 
PERUKAVU P O, 

695573, KATTAKADA

  

37 26/01/2026 MAHENDRAKUMAR 
G S 

GOVINDAPILLAI 
(FTHR)

542, THIRUVATHIRA, 
VANDANNOOR, 

PERUMPAZHUTHOOR 
P O, 695126, 

KATTAKKADA

  

38 26/01/2026 Baby Sarojam D R Mohanan (HSBN) Bethel Thevaracode, 
Thevaracode, 
Maranalloor, 

Russelpuram, 695501, 
Kattakada

  

39 26/01/2026 Anjana B A Bindu C G (MTHR) Anilayam, Machinad, 
Peyad, Peyad, 695573, 

Kattakada

  

40 26/01/2026 ANANTHAHARI S HARIKUMAR R 
(FTHR)

12/526-A. 
THIRUVATHIRA, 

CHAMAVILA, 
BHAGAVATHINADA, 
BHAGAVATHINADA 

PO, 695501, 
Neyyattinkara

  

41 26/01/2026 ATHIRA G S SUNITHA D (MTHR) 496  A  G S BHAVAN, 
PUNNOTTUKONAM 

THEKKUMKARA, 
KULATHUMMAL, 

KOLLODE  P O, 
695571, KATTAKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

42 26/01/2026 HEMILDA CARMEL DEEPU GEORGE 
(HSBN)

KALLOOR HOUSE, 
AMACHAL, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
AMACHAL P O, 

695572, 
KATTAKKADA

  

43 26/01/2026 Shafeer M Meera Sahib (FTHR) Arafa, Malavila, 
Pallichal, 

Vedivechankovil P O, 
695501, Neyyattinkara

  

44 26/01/2026 Lathika L K Babu (HSBN) B L Sadan, Pattanivila, 
Thachottukavu, 

Malayinkeezhu, Peyad, 
695573, Kattakada

  

45 26/01/2026 Aaniraj p Prabha S (MTHR) 575 AANI BHAVAN, 
CHERUMURI, 
EZHAKODE, 

PERUKAVU P O, 
695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

46 26/01/2026 UMAIFABEEVI ISMAIL KUNJU 
(HSBN)

123 PULLATTUVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

EDACODE, 
PALLICHAL, NEMOM 

P O, 695020, 
KATTAKKADA

  

47 26/01/2026 RADHAMANI KRISHNAKUMAR K 
(HSBN)

HOUSE NO. 1/566/D, 
DHWANI, PADMA 

NAGAR, 
MANGATTUKADAVU, 

MALAYINKEEZHU, 
PERUKAVU P O, 

695573, KATTAKADA

  

48 26/01/2026 AFARA B SHAJAHAN A R 
(FTHR)

3/145-D, DUA 
MANZIL, 

VELAMVILAKAM, 
KANDALA P O, 

695512, KATTAKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

49 26/01/2026 PANCHAMI M MANJU M (MTHR) 534- A  VETTUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KILLI, 
KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA

  

50 26/01/2026 Arjun B A Bindu C G (MTHR) Anilayam, Machinadu, 
Peyad, Peyad, 695573, 

Kattakada

  

51 26/01/2026 Vyjith A Ajikumar V (FTHR) Vaisakh Bhavan, 
Parayattukonam, 

Malayinkeezhu, Machel, 
695571, Kattakada

  

52 26/01/2026 MUNEERA M S SIRAJUDEEN (FTHR) Aishwaryas, 
Chathalampattukonam, 

Pallichal, 
Vedivechankovil P O, 
695501, Neyyattinkara

  

53 26/01/2026 Sajeer M Meera Sahib (FTHR) Arafa, Malavila, 
Mudavoorpara, 

Vedivechankovil P O, 
695501, Neyyattinkara

  

54 26/01/2026 EBIN DAS S P SOBHANADAS D 
(FTHR)

VIMALA BHAVAN, 
VALIYOTTUKONAM, 

PERUKAVU P O, 
VILAVOORKKAL, 

695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

55 26/01/2026 Divine Angel J D JUSTIN RAJ D P 
(FTHR)

AMBANKODU 
VEEDU, PEYAD, 

VILAPPIL, PEYAD P 
O, 695573, 

KATTAKKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

56 26/01/2026 Arya S Shibu SHIBU M S (FTHR) Oottarakonathu 
Meleputhen Veedu, 
RUSSELPURAM, 
MARANALLOOR, 
RUSSELPURAM, 

695501, KATTAKADA

  

57 26/01/2026 SANDHRA DIXON DIXON SIMON (FTHR) MADATHUVILA 
HOUSE, 

VIZHAVOOR, 
VILAVOORKKAL, 
MALAYAM P O, 

695571, KATTAKADA

  

58 26/01/2026 Nirupama S Smitha L R (MTHR) MRA B 265 Revathy, 
Thachottukavu, 

Malayinkeezhu, Peyad, 
695573, Kattakada

  

59 26/01/2026 Arun Raj S SUNIL RAJ D (FTHR) 575, AANI BHAVAN, 
CHERUMURI 
EZHAKODE, 

PERUKAVU P O, 
695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

60 26/01/2026 ARJUN CHAND A S SURENDRAN (FTHR) 645, A S BHAVAN, 
ARASUMMOOD, 
URIYACODE P O, 

695543, KATTAKADA

  

61 26/01/2026 Muhammed Noufal N Nizar S (FTHR) Chanalkara Veedu, 
Arikkadamukku, 

Edacode, Pallichal, 
Nemom, 695020, 

Kattakkada

  

62 26/01/2026 ABIN B S Bijukumar (FTHR) Roadarikathu Puthan 
Veedu, Veliyamcode, 

Maranalloor, 
Veliyamcode, 695512, 

Kattakkada

  



Jan 27, 2026, 11:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

63 26/01/2026 Roshan R S REJIKUMAR G (FTHR) S R VILLA, 
MOOLATHOPPU 

MANGATTUKADAVU, 
VILAVOORKKAL, 

PERUKAVU, 695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

64 26/01/2026 SURESH KUMAR T BEENA S (WIFE) SUBI NIVAS 
KOLLAM VILAKOM, 

KOOVALASSERY, 
MARANALLOOR, 
KOOVALASSERY, 

695512, KATTAKADA

  

65 26/01/2026 Muhammed Afsal N Nizar S (FTHR) Chanalkkara Veedu, 
Arikkadamukku, 

Edacode, Pallichal, 
Nemom, 695020, 

Kattakkada

  

66 26/01/2026 ABU THAHIR C H HAKKIM I (FTHR) S S MANZIL, 
MUTHAYIL, KILLY, 
KULATHUMMAL, 

KOLLODU P O, 
695571, KATTAKADA

  

67 26/01/2026 Abhirami G Geethakumari K 
(MTHR)

Santhi Bhavan, 
Thachottukavu, Peyad, 

Peyad, 695573, 
Kattakada

  

68 26/01/2026 ANNA JOHN B JOHN R (FTHR) Paradise, Charupara, 
Kattakada, 

Kulathummal, 
Kattakada P O, 695572, 

Kattakada

  

69 26/01/2026 PRAVEEN L R C RAJESWARA 
KUMAR (FTHR)

RAJEEVAM, 
PEYADU, PEYADU P 
O, VILAPPIL, 695573, 

KATTAKKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

70 26/01/2026 NANDHANA 
THOMAS 

SHYNI C (MTHR) 336, SHYNI 
SADANAM, 

PONGUMMOODU, 
KOOVALASSERY P 

O, 695512, 
KATTAKKADA

  

71 26/01/2026 Prasannakumari N Thankarajan (HSBN) Puthuval Puthen Veedu, 
Kuruvinmukal, Machel 
P.O., Malayinkeezhu, 

Machel, 695571, 
Kattakkada

  

72 26/01/2026 Arun S Sivakumar K (FTHR) Santhi Bhavan, 
Thchottukavu, Peyad, 

Peyad, 695573, 
Kattakada

  

73 26/01/2026 ANU JOHN B JOHN R (FTHR) Paradise, Charupara, 
Kattakada, 

Kulathummal, 
Kattakada P O, 695572, 

Kattakada

  

74 26/01/2026 Muhammed Shan S Shahul Hameed (FTHR) Beema Manzil, 
Asarivila, Edacode, 
Pallichal, Nemom, 
695020, Kattakkada

  

75 26/01/2026 SREEJITH S USHA R (MTHR) USHA BHAVAN, 
KOLLODE, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE P O, 

695571, KATTAKADA

  

76 26/01/2026 DIYA ROY ROY JACOB (FTHR) REJIN BHAVAN, 
MANGOTTUKONAM, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KATTAKADA, 

695572, KATTAKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

77 26/01/2026 SARANYA S M SANJEEV S (HSBN) SALINI BHAVAN 
KULATHINKARA, 

KARAMKOTTUKONAM, 
PEYAD P O, 

VILAVOORKKAL, 
695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

78 26/01/2026 SREERAG S USHA R (MTHR) USHA BHAVAN, 
KOLLODE, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE P O, 

695571, KATTAKADA

  

79 26/01/2026 SAJEENA U SUDHEER (HSBN) 154 
MADATHUVILAKATHU 

VEEDU, EDACODE, 
PALLICHAL, NEMOM 

P O, 695020, 
KATTAKKADA

  

80 26/01/2026 ARYA MOHAN VISHNU S (HSBN) VAISHNAVAM, 
THOONGAMPARA, 

KANDALA, 
KANDALA P O, 

695512, KATTAKADA

  

81 26/01/2026 AMRITHA KUMARI J JASMINE P (MTHR) 412/A, GRACE HOME, 
MYLEKONAM 

KILLY, KOLLODE P 
O, 695571, 

KATTAKADA

  

82 26/01/2026 NEETHUMOL S S A SAJIKUMAR (FTHR) 8/160 
KIZHAKKINKARA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

MOONGODE, 
VILAPPIL, 

MOONGODE P O, 
695573, 

KATTAKKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

83 26/01/2026 ADITHYAN P NISHA L (MTHR) DEVADEYAM, 
CHERUMALA, 

KOLLODE, 
KULATHUMMAL, 

KOLLODE P O, 
695571, KATTAKADA

  

84 26/01/2026 RAHUL R S REGI KUMAR G 
(FTHR)

S R VILLA, 
MOOLATHOPPU 

MANGATTUKADAVU, 
VILAVOORKKAL, 

PERUKAVU, 695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

85 26/01/2026 ANU O NITHIN A (HSBN) 163, ANJU BHAVAN, 
MALAPPANAMCODE, 
VILAPPILSALA P O, 
695573, KATTAKADA

  

86 26/01/2026 Amina S M Maheen M (FTHR) Sasthamvila Veedu, 
Edacode, Pallichal, 
Nemom, 695020, 

Kattakkada

  

87 26/01/2026 ARJUN S AJAY AJAYAKUMAR V P 
(FTHR)

12/494, NIKUNJAM, 
SIVALAYAKONAM, 

BHAGAVATHINADA, 
BHAGAVATHINADA 

PO, 695501, 
Neyyattinkara

  

88 26/01/2026 JESSY A BINOY V S (HSBN) HEBRON, 
KARAKKONAM, 

MALAYINKEEZHU, 
MACHEL P O, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA

  

89 26/01/2026 BINOY V S VIJAYAN K P (FTHR) HEBRON, 
KARAKONAM, 

MALAYINKEEZHU, 
MACHEL P O, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

90 26/01/2026 ABHIRAM S AJAY AJAYA KUMAR V P 
(FTHR)

12/494, NIKUNJAM, 
SIVALAYAKKONAM, 
BHAGAVATHINADA, 
BHAGAVATHINADA 

P O, 695501, 
Neyyattinkara

  

91 26/01/2026 GREESHMA GANESH GANESH KUMAR K C 
(FTHR)

GREESHMAM, 
AMMA GARDENS 

ERATTAKALINGU, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

MALAYINKEEZHU P 
O, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA

  

92 26/01/2026 SHAMNA S SAINAM BEEVI 
(MTHR)

HASEENA MANZIL, 
KILLY, 

KULATHUMMAL, 
KOLLODE P O, 

695571, KATTAKADA

  

93 26/01/2026 ARUN A S ANILKUMAR A 
(FTHR)

MUNDANCHIRA, 
KIZHAKKINKARA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KANDALA, 
KANDALA P O, 

695512, 
KATTAKKADA

  

94 26/01/2026 AKSHARA R L RATHEESH S K 
(FTHR)

20/505, KARTHIKA 
BHAVAN, 

EYYANIYOORKONAM, 
PULIYARAKONAM P 

O, 695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

95 26/01/2026 GEETHU JAYAN J B JAYAKUMAR V 
(FTHR)

VANDAZHAVILA 
VEEDU, PERUKAVU, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

PERUKAVU P O, 
695573, KATTAKADA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

96 26/01/2026 Akshay B R RAJI R V (MTHR) 256, AKSHAY NIVAS 
VARUILAKAM, K V 

NAGAR C-5 A 
KURUSSUMUTTOM, 

PEYAD, 695573, 
KATTAKKADA

  

97 26/01/2026 Renjini J A Syam Kumar S (HSBN) Syam Bhavan, 
Rakkandamvilakam, 

Maranalloor, Kandala, 
695512, Kattakada

  

98 26/01/2026 HARI KUMAR T R THANKAPPAN 
ASARI G (FTHR)

3/137 MANJUSHA 
BHAVAN, 

THEKKEVILA 
ARUVIPPARA, 

MALAYINKEEZHU, 
MALAYINKEEZHU P 

O, 695571, 
KATTAKKADA

  

99 26/01/2026 Girija Y Yasodha (MTHR) Chanalkkra Veedu, 
Arikkadamukku, 

Edacode, Pallichal, 
Nemom, 695020, 

Kattakkada

  

100 26/01/2026 ALEX BOVAS B S BOVAS P (FTHR) ALEX BHAVAN, 
KUDISILIKKONAM 

ANTHIYOORKONAM, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 

KOLLODE P O, 
695571, 

KATTAKKADA

  

101 26/01/2026 Pranav Raj R Rajan Babu C (FTHR) Sreekrishna Vilasam, 
Pravachambalam, 
Pallichal, Nemom, 

695020, Neyyattinkara

  

102 26/01/2026 Sekharan Nair C Chellappan Pilla (FTHR) Souparnika, 
Oorakkottukonam, 

Mottamoodu, 
Naruvamoodu, 695528, 

Neyattinkara

  



Jan 27, 2026, 11:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

103 26/01/2026 RAJEESH P R RADHAKRISHNAN L 
(FTHR)

18/340, 
NEERANJANAM, 
KAIRALI NAGAR 
ERUTHAVOOR, 

RUSSELPURAM P O, 
695501, 

KATTAKKADA

  

104 26/01/2026 Anju S Santhini S (MTHR) omkaram 13/118 a, 
kailas nagar, 

sivalayakonam, 
punnamoodu, pallichal, 

pallichal, pallichal, 
695020, neyyattinkara

  

105 26/01/2026 Krishna R Ramesh R (FTHR) 2, Krishna Nivas 
Erayamcode, 

Maranalloor, Kandala, 
695512, Kattakada

  

106 26/01/2026 FEBA B S BINU B (FTHR) 612, B S BHAVAN, 
MEKKUMKARA 

THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

POOVACHAL P O, 
695575, KATTAKADA

  

107 26/01/2026 Radhika Krishnan R S Radhakrishnan K 
(FTHR)

VILANKARATHALA 
VEEDU, Kottamukal, 

Maranalloor, 
Ooruttambalam, 

695507, Kattakkada

  

108 26/01/2026 SINDHU T K KRISHNAN N (HSBN) 59/B,MUSE, 
SASTHANAGAR, 
MOOZHINADA, 

MALAYINKEEZHU P 
O, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA

  

109 26/01/2026 Ashlin S V Shine W E (FTHR) Biju Bhavan, 
Kollakonam, 

Ambalathinkala, 
Ambalathinkala P O, 
695572, Kattakkada

  



Jan 27, 2026, 11:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

110 26/01/2026 JEEVA B VICTOR NISANTH R S (HSBN) Alistair's Nest, KRA 
170A, Amma Gardens, 
Karipoor, Irattakalungu, 

Malayinkeezhu, 
Malayinkeezhu, 695571, 

Kattakada

  

111 26/01/2026 Vikraman C Chellappan (FTHR) V S Bhavan, 
Kottamukal, 
Maranalloor, 

Ooruttambalam, 
695507, Kattakkada

  

112 26/01/2026 Aswin A Ashok Ajitha L S (MTHR) POOVADAPOZHILIL, 
POOVADA 

NARUVAMOODU, 
PALLICHAL, 

NARUVAMOODU, 
695528, KATTAKADA

  

113 26/01/2026 Adwaith P S Pradeep Kumar (OTHR) Devi Prasadam, 
Pulluvila Perukavu, 

Vilavoorkkal, Perukavu, 
695573, Kattakada

  

114 26/01/2026 Abinlal. S. M MEENA V M (MTHR) 14/602 ADITHYA 
BHAVAN, 

PAROORKUZHI, 
PALLICHAL, 

VEDIVACHANCOIL 
PO, 695501, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

115 26/01/2026 Prasanna T Mohanan C (HSBN) Vayalvarambil House, 
Nemom, Pallichal, 
Nemom, 695020, 

Kattakada

  

116 26/01/2026 Aromal S Sajeevan Sajeevan K (FTHR) ManaliVila Puthen 
Veedu, Kollakonam, 

Kulathummal, Amachal 
P O, 695572, Kattakkada

  



Jan 27, 2026, 11:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

117 26/01/2026 Anie Thomas Thomas Marykutty Kutty 
(OTHR)

8/22, Plavoor, 
Kulathummal, Amachal, 

695572, Kattakada

  

118 26/01/2026 Renuka N Vijayamma J (OTHR) Vipinjika ,Kodappala 
putheen veedu, Edacode, 

Pallichal, Nemom, 
695020, Kattakada

  

119 26/01/2026 SANUJA S SATHEESH S (FTHR) KRIPALAYAM, 
PALLIMUKKU, 

VILAPPIL, PEYAD P 
O, 695573, 

KATTAKKADA

  

120 26/01/2026 MOHANA KUMARI S RAVEENDRAN V 
(HSBN)

GOUREESHAM, 
NEERAMANKUZHY, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 
OORUTTAMBALAM 

P O, 695507, 
KATTAKKADA

  

121 26/01/2026 jino joy joy c lodwin (FTHR) 298, ALTHARA 
JUNCTION, 
vilavoorkal, 

malayinkheezhu, 
695571, kattakada

  

122 26/01/2026 JOSE SASIDARAN (FTHR) 5/614 
PALATHUMUKAL 

VEEDU, PEYMUDU, 
KATTARKKATA, 

POOVACHAL, 695575, 
KATTARKKADA

  

123 26/01/2026 Satheesh Kumar S vijayamma j (OTHR) vipanjika,kodappala 
puthanveedu, Edacodu, 

pallichal, Nemom, 
695020, kattakada

  

124 26/01/2026 SARAT CHANDER 
CHANDRASEKHAR

BEENA RANI S (WIFE) 493-D, Njarayil Lane, 
Thacchottukavu, 

Malayinkeezhu, 695571, 
Kattakkada

  



Jan 27, 2026, 11:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

125 26/01/2026 Jishnu Jayakumar jayakumar M (FTHR) kulachavilakam 
puthenveedu, 

ayanimoodu, pallichal, 
vedivechancovil, 
695501, kattakada

  

126 26/01/2026 Samjee Rubus A Sneha Suja N (WIFE) 235 C , Shalom, 
Melanthiyoorkonam , 

Anthiyoorkonam, 
Malayinkeezhu, Kollode 
P O, 695571, Kattakkada

  

127 26/01/2026 Abhinand S V Vijitha (MTHR) Anizham Chaloor, 
Machel, Malayinkeezhu, 

Machel, 695570, 
Kattakkada

  

128 26/01/2026 SYED ALI P BASHEER 
AHAMMED (FTHR)

AFSANA MANZIL, 
HARITHA GARDENS 

MEPPUKADA, 
MALAYINKEEZHU, 
MALAYINKIL P O, 

695571, 
KATTAKKADA

  

129 26/01/2026 Anaswara A K Kavitha M S (MTHR) Sanila Bhavan, 
Thachottukavu, Peyad, 

Peyad, 695573, 
Kattakada

  

130 26/01/2026 Sneha Suja N Samjee Rubus A 
(HSBN)

235 C , Shalom, 
Melanthiyoorkonam, 

Anthiyoorkonam, 
Malayinkeezhu, Kollode 
P O, 695571, Kattakkada

  

131 26/01/2026 VISMAYA V S SHIJI S (MTHR) SHIJI BHAVAN, 
NATTUPARA 
CHEENIVILA, 

MARANALLOOR, 
KUVALASSERY P O, 

695512, 
KATTAKKADA

  



Jan 27, 2026, 11:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

132 26/01/2026 Aakash P V Pushparaja (FTHR) AYILYAM, 
CHEELAPARA, 

Vilappil, Peyad, 695573, 
Kattakada

  

133 26/01/2026 Akshaya R Jeyarajeswari R (MTHR) MRA B 242 
AKSHAYA BHAVAN, 

Sreedharji Lane, 
Thachottukavu, Peyad, 

Peyad, 695573, 
Kattakada

  

134 26/01/2026 Shahida H Naseer A (HSBN) 169, Sajina Manzil 
Velamvilakam 
Erayamcode, 

Maranalloor, Kandala, 
695512, Kattakada

  

135 26/01/2026 Arvind R Jeyarajeswari R (MTHR) MRA B 242 
AKSHAYA BHAVAN, 

Sreedharji Lane, 
Thachottukavu,Peyad, 

Peyad, 695573, 
Kattakada

  

136 26/01/2026 Cea K Jerald K Jerald (FTHR) AK Vilasam, 
Naruvamoodu, pallichal, 
Naruvamoodu, 695528, 

Kattakada

  

137 26/01/2026 Shali S Lawrence L (HSBN) 12/52, Shali Bhavan, 
Pullayil, Maranalloor, 
Veliyamcode, 695512, 

Kattakada

  

138 26/01/2026 Ajith S Sheeba S (MTHR) Mannarakkal Mele 
Sreevilasam, Karingal, 
Maranalloor, Kandala, 

695512, Kattakada

  



Jan 27, 2026, 11:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

139 26/01/2026 M RAHUL NAIR P S MEENAKSHY 
SUNDARAM (FTHR)

12/411, 
RADHAKRISHNA 

NIVAS, 
BHAGAVATHINADA, 
BHAGAVATHINADA, 
BHAGAVATHINADA 

P O, 695501, 
Neyyattinkara

  

140 26/01/2026 Arathi Nair J G Bijukumar K (HSBN) Neeranjanam, 
Kattakada, 

Kulathummal, 
Kattakada, 695572, 

Kattakada

  

141 26/01/2026 Athul S Shaiju (FTHR) Kunnilvila Puthenveedu, 
Kundaratheri, Pallichal, 
Nemom P O, 695020, 

Kattakkada

  

142 26/01/2026 Reena K Asokan T (HSBN) 12/ 473,, 
Parapallithalathattu 

Puthen Veedu, 
Sivalayakonam, 

Bhagavathinada P O, 
695501, Neyyattinkara

  

143 26/01/2026 Vijitha S Vijayan (FTHR) Anizham Chaloor, 
Machel, Malayinkeezhu, 

Machel, 695570, 
Kattakkada

  

144 26/01/2026 Rizwana A N Abdul Rahim A (FTHR) 116, Haseena Manzil, 
Maranalloor, Kandala, 

695512, Kattakada

  

145 26/01/2026 P Achuthan Kutty Valsalaachuthan (FTHR) Amba, Kudumbannoor, 
Pallichal, Nemom, 

695020, Neyyattinkara

  



Jan 27, 2026, 11:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

146 26/01/2026 M VINAI 
PARAMASIVAN 

P S MEENAKSHI 
SUNDARAM (FTHR)

12/411, 
RADHAKRISHNA 

NIVAS,, 
CHAMAVILA,, 

BHAGAVATHINADA, 
BHAGAVATHINADA 

P O, 695501, 
Neyyattinkara

  

147 26/01/2026 REJANI S SURESH KUMAR 
(HSBN)

PARAMESWARA 
VILASAM, 

ERUTHAVOOR, 
MARANALLOOR, 

RUSSELPURAM P O, 
695501, 

KATTAKKADA

  

148 26/01/2026 VISHUKANI L P NISHANTH A S 
(HSBN)

18/452, THERIYIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

MACHEL P O, 
MACHEL, 695571, 

KATTAKKADA

  

149 26/01/2026 Visakh V G Vijayakumar (FTHR) Rethnamma Vilasam, 
Cherupara, Peyad, 

Peyad, 695573, 
Kattakada

  

150 26/01/2026 Dhanya I Sunil Kumar (HSBN) Karthika, Kallarakkal 
Thoongampara, 

Maranalloor, Kandala, 
695512, Kattakada

  

151 26/01/2026 Sreejith S Jayalekshmi O (FTHR) Padinjattinpura Mele 
Puthen Veedu, 

Kudumbannoor, 
Pallichal, Nemom, 

695020, Neyyattinkara

  

152 26/01/2026 Ibrahim Badusha N R Nizarudeen N (FTHR) 275, Nihas Manzil 
Kannamcode 

Kizhakkekara, 
Maranalloor, Kandala, 

695512, Kattakada

  



Jan 27, 2026, 11:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

153 26/01/2026 SATHI KUMAR K SHEELA L (WIFE) S S BHAVAN, 
PAKALOOR, 

PALLICHAL PO, 
PALLICHAL, 

PALLICHAL, 695020, 
NEYYATINKARA

  

154 26/01/2026 PRASOBH V S VASANTHAKUMARI 
S (MTHR)

SANGEETHAM, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 
KULATHUMMAL, 

KOLLODE P O, 
695571, KATTAKADA

  

155 26/01/2026 Vishnu V G Vijayakumar (FTHR) Rethnamma Vilasam, 
Cherupara, Peyad, 

Peyaf, 695573, 
Kattakada

  

156 26/01/2026 Saibudeen N R Nizarudeen (FTHR) 275, Nihas Manzil 
Kannamcode 

Kizhakkekara, 
Maranalloor, Kandala, 

695512, Kattakada

  

157 26/01/2026 ALFIYA FATHIMA N 
S 

Nishad Khadir A 
(FTHR)

Bismi Manzil, Killy, 
Kulathummel, Kollode, 

695571, Kattakkada

  

158 26/01/2026 PREMJITH P AJITHAKUMARI L 
(MTHR)

PRAMOD BHAVAN, 
CHERUMALA, 

KOLLODE, 
KULATHUMMAL, 

KOLLODE P O, 
695571, KATTAKADA

  

159 26/01/2026 Archa S Sudevan (FTHR) Vazhapallithala Veeedu, 
Koovalassery, 
Maranalloor, 

Koovalassery, 695512, 
Kattakkada

  

160 26/01/2026 Abhishek A Sudhakumary A 
(MTHR)

Vadakkinkara Veedu, 
Mulayara, Chowallur, 
Vilappil, Mulayara, 
695543, Kattakkada

  



Jan 27, 2026, 11:50 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KATTAKKADA

Revision identity

161 26/01/2026 AZIF MUHAMMED N 
S 

Nishad Khadir A 
(FTHR)

Bismi Manzil, Killy, 
Kulathummel, Kollode, 

695571, Kattakkada

  

162 26/01/2026 Suresh T Thankappan Asari 
(FTHR)

Vipanchika, 
Indannoorkonam 
Thoongampara, 

Maranalloor, Kandala, 
695512, Kattakada

  

163 26/01/2026 Prasanna Nair Nagappan Nair (HSBN) NANDANAM,, 
VELLOORKONAM, 
MARANALLOOR, 

KUVALASSERY P O, 
695512, KATAKKADA

  

164 26/01/2026 ABIN J BINU Binu L (FTHR) B J House, Killy, 
Kulathummel, Kollode, 

695571, Kattakkada

  

165 26/01/2026 AJUMAL. S SAINULABDHEEN 
(FTHR)

ABUTHAHIR 
MANZIL, 

PLAVILAKATH 
VEEDU 

VADAKKEVILA, 
PALLICHAL, 

BALARAMAPURAM, 
695501, 

NEYYATTINKARA

  

166 26/01/2026 Philomina Vararapilly 
Philomina

Mary Kutty Mary 
(OTHR)

8/22, Plavoor, 
Kulathummal, Amachal, 

695572, Kattakada

  

167 26/01/2026 Siji Prakash J S Sherly J Wilson (MTHR) Sijo Bhavan, 
Nedumkuzhi, 

Chowallur, Vilappil, 
Vilappilsala, 695573, 

Kattakkada

  

168 26/01/2026 Enthanakunnel Sister 
Rufina Rufina

Mary Kutty Mary 
(OTHR)

8/22, Plavoor, 
Kulathummal, Amachal, 

695572, Kattakada
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KATTAKKADA
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169 26/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN S P SURESH (FTHR) 24/55, MGN NAGAR, 
PALLICHAL, 

NEMOM, 695020, 
KATTAKADA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


